Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General

Uplights
Services

Delivery and Pick Up

Notes

PDF Generated on 12/13/2024 @ 02:09 PM PST

Shipping Address:
Riviera Country Club

Delivery: Saturday 12.14 at 9AM

Pick Up: Tuesday 12.17 at 9AM

Olivia Bar Stool, Gold, With White Cushion

ORDER #005893

The Riviera Country Club

1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: December 13, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Event date: December 16, 2024 Tuesday

Qtty Price

20 $27.50 T
12 $40.00 T
1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$550.00

$480.00

$175.00

$1,030.00
$175.00
$88.07
($103.00)
$1,190.07
($0.00)
$1,190.07
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